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PIN : US-8015
CAT SE UMUTP Enhanced CABLE
(350 MHz), CMR 305 M./Box
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PIN : US-8035
CAT 5E F/UTP Enhanced CABLE
(350 MHz), CMR 305 M./Box

PIN : US-9045
CAT 5E U/UTF, PE OUTDOOR
(Double Jacket), 305 M./Box

PIN : US-9015M

CAT SE U/UTP, PE OUTDOCR
wiDrop Wire (Single Jacket)
305 M./Reel

(A) PIN : US-1001

CAT 5E RJ45 Modular Plug, HP
(B) PIN : US-1003

CAT SE RJ45 Modular Plug, SHIELD
(C) PIN : US-1051X

CAT 5E RJ45 Modular Plug, HP, Crystal

PIN : US-9116

CAT 6 WUTP ULTRA (600 MHz)
wiCross Filler, 23 AWG, CMR
305 M./Box

{A) PIN:US-1005

CAT 5E RJ45 MODULAR JACK, ORIGINAL
(B) PIN : US-10055CX

CAT 5E RJ45 COLOR FULL JACK, SLIM TYPE
(C) PIN : US-1005STF

CAT 5E RJ45 BLUE JACK, SLIM TOOL FREE
(D) PIN: US-1013
CAT 5E RJ45 MODULAR JACK, SHIELD

PIN : US-3024, US-3048
CAT 5E PATCH PANEL 24, 48 Port
wiSupport

PIN : US-5003-X [ US-5006-X

US-5010-X 1 US-5015-X | US-5020-X
CAT 5E RJ45 - RJ45 PATCH CORD
1.2.3.5.10M.
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PIN : US-9136

CAT & F/UTP ULTRA (500 MHz)
Screen Twisted Pair, w/Cross Filler,
23 AWG, CMR 305 M./Roll

PIN : US-91060UT

CAT 6 U/UTP, PE OUTDOOR
wiCross Filler, 23 ANG
{Double Jacket) 305 M./Box

PIN : US-3106M

CAT 8 UUTP, PE OUTDOOR
wiCross Filler, 23 AWG w/Drop Wire
(Single Jacket) 305 M./Reel

(A) PIN : US-1002
CAT 6 RJ45 MODULAR PLUG
2 Layer with Pre-Insert Bar
(B) PIN : US-1004
SHIELD CAT & RJ45 PLUG 2 LAYER
with pre-insert bar

(A) PIN : US-10065L

CAT 6 RJ45 Modular JACK, Slim,
(B) PIN : US-1006STF

CAT 6 RJ45 Modular JACK, Slim, Tool Free
(C) PIN : US-1014

CAT 6 RJ45 MODULAR JACK, SHIELD 1

PIN : US-3124+, US-3148+
CAT 6 PATCH PANEL 24, 48 Port
willanagement

PIN : US-5101-X /] US-5102-X

US-5103-X / US-5105-X / US-5110-X
CATE RJ45 - RJ45 PATCH CORD
1,2, 3,5.10 M.
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PIN : US-9146ALSZH PIN : US-9256L52ZH (A) PIN : US-1022TFAS (A) PIN:US-3224TFAS
CAT 6A WUTP XG (500 MHz) CABLE, CAT 6A UIFTP XG (500 MHz) CABLE, CAT 6A RJ45 MODULAR JACK, CAT 6A ANGLE PATCH PANEL
LSZH 305 M./Box LSZH 305 M./Box SUPER SLIM TOOL FREE, AUTO SHUTTER 24 PORT, AUTO SHUTTER
(BE) P/N : US-1034TFAS (B} PIN:US-3324TFAS
Shield CATEA RJ45 Modular JACK, SHIELD CAT 6A ANGLE PATCH PANEL
Tool Free with Auto Shutter 24 PORT, AUTO SHUTTER

(C) PIN : US-52015/25/35/55/108
Shield CAT 6A RJ45 - RJ45
PATCHCORD 1.2, 3.5, 10 M.

PIN : US-2001, US-2002 PIN : US-2121, US-2122 PIN : US-2311/12/113/14/116 PIN : US-2331/32/33/34
FACE PLATE 1, 2 PORT with ICON FACE PLATE 1,2 PORT with SHINY FACE PLATE 1,2.3. 4.6 SHINY EXCLUSIVE FACE PLATE
& LABEL ID, vory Color SHUTTER, ICON & ID LABEL Ports, White 1,2, 3.4 PORT w/Shutter

ount
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(A) PIN : US-2015 PIN : US-2118, US-2119 PIN : US-2021, US-2022, US-2023 {A) PIN : US-2005
WALL BOX 2" x 47, Original (38 mm.) SURFACE MOUNT BOXE 1, 2 PORT, 1,2, 3 PORT POP UP with CAT 5E CHANGER For Full Colour Panasonic Face Plate
(B) PIN : US-2015WH With SHUTTER R4S Jack (B) PIN : US-2006
WALL BOX 2 x 47, White (38 mm.) PIN ; US-2031, US-2032, US-2033 CHANGER For Wide Series Panasonic Face Plate
(C) PIN : US-2016 1,2, 3 PORT POP UP with CAT & (C) PIN : US-2107
WALL BOX 2" x 4", Deep (47 mm.) RJAS Jack CHANGER For Magic Bticino Face Plate

(D) PIN : US-2108

CHANGER For Matix Bticino Face Plate
(E) PIN : US-2109

Mew Clipsal Face Plate

{A) PIN:TL-1101R PIN : TL-3116 PiN : US-B061 PIN : TX-1302
RJ45, RJ11 & 4 POS PROFESSICNAL CRIMP TCOOL IMPACT TOOL with Blade Fast Jack and Plug Termination Tools UTP Cable Tester
(B) PIN:TL-1103R
RJ45, RJ11, 4 Pos Hand Set CRIMP TOOL 73| e




PIN : UFC82XXLSZH (9/125 um), 052
PIN : UFC52XXLSZH (50/125 um), OM2
PIN : UFC52XXXG (50/125 um), OM3
Fiber Optic Distribution 4, 6, 12 Core

OUTDOOR, CTV STRANDED DROP WIRE, ARMORED

PIN : UFC95XXDSA (9/125 im), OS2
PIN : UFCS5XXDSA (501125 jim), OM2
PIN ; UFCS5XXXGDSA (50/125 pim), OM3

Fiber Optic Cutdoor CTV Stranded
Dirop Wire, Armored 4, 6, 12 Core

ST CONNECTOR
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PIN : UF-0004 (Black Boot)

PIN : UF-00045M (Yellow Boot)
ST Mulimede, Singlemode Zirconia

Connector

PIGTAIL, Simplex 50/125 um (Multimode)
R %
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(A) PIN : UF-5401B/J3
(B) PIN : UF-5601B/J3
(C) PIN : UF-5201B1J3

ST, SC. LC Pigtail 50/125 MM,
{900 um Buffer) / (3.0 mm. Jacket)

Rip - Cornt

‘Loows Tube
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PIN : UFC93XX (9/125 um), OS2

PIN : UFC53XX (50/125 pm), OM2

PIN : UFC53XXXG (50/125 Lm), OM3
Fiber Optic Outdoor / Indoor All - Dielectric

4, 6,12 Core

OUTDOOR, CTV FIG.8, | ARMORED

(A) PIN : UFC98XX (9/125 jim), OS2
PIN : UFCS8XX (501125 yim), OM2

Fiber Optic Outdoor CTV Fig.6 4, 6, 12 Core

(B) PIN : UFC98XXA (9/125 um), 052
PIN : UFCS8XXA (501125 um), OM2
Fiber Optic Outdoor CTV Fig.8 Armored

4, 6,12 Core

. SC DUPLEX CONNECTOR

PIN : UF-0006 (Black Boot)
PIN : UF-0006SM (Blue Boot)
SC Duplex Multimode, Singlemode

Zirconia Connector

PIGTAIL, Simplex 9/125 um {Singlemode)

(A) PIN : UF-6401B1J3
(E) PIN : UF-6501B1J3
(C) PIN : UF-6801B/J3
(D) PIN : UF-6201B1J3

ST, SC. FC, LC/PC Pigtail 9/125 SM,
(200 pm Buffer) / (3.0 mm. Jacket)

PIN : UFC95XX0I (9/125 um), OS2

PIN : UFCS5XXOI (501125 yim), OM2
PIN : UFC55XXXGOI (501125 iim), OM3
Fiber Optic Outdoor / Indoor Drop Wire

4,6,12 Core

24, 48, 60, 72 Core
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(4) PIN : UFCO7XXM (9/125 um), 052
PIN : UFCS7XXM (50/125 jim), OM2
Fiber Optic Outdoor ADSS, Multi - Tube

(B) PIN : UFCS7XXMD (8/125 um), 052

PIN : UFCS7XXMD (50/125 um), OM2
Fiber Optic Outdoor ADSS, Multi - Tube
Double Jacket 24, 48, 60, 72 Core

FC CONNECTOR DUPLEX CONNECTOR
<
A%

C 4
-4

PIN : UF-0008 (Black Boot)
PIN : UF-00085M (Yellow Boot)

FC Multimode, Singlemode Zirconia

Connector

(A) PIN : SV-2252

Fusion Splice Protector Sleeve

(B) PIN : SV-2256

12 Fiber Splicing Tray

OUTDOOR, ARMORED

—  Rip- o

PIN : UFCS6XX (9/125 um), 052

PIN : UFC56XX (501125 um), OM2

PIN : UFC56XXXG (50/125 pum), OM3
Fiber Optic Outdoor Armored 4, 6, 12, 24 Core

666

PIN : UFH9501R (9/125 um), G.657A2
PIN : UFH9502R (9/125 um), G.657A2
PIN : UFHI504R (9/125 um), G.657A2
FTTH Outdeor / Indoor Stranded Drop Wire

Round cable 1,2, 4 Core

PIN : UF-0002D (Beige Boot)
PIN : UF-0002D5M (Beige Boot)
LC Duplex Multimode, Singlemode

Zirconia Connector

12 FIBER SPLICING TRAY | SLEEVE FO, PATCH CORD
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(A) PIN : UF-5XX3

Patch Cord Multimode (OM2)
(B} PIN : UF-5XX3XG

Patch Cord Multimode (OM3)
(C) PIN : UF-8XX3

Patch Cord Singlemode (052) 3

OUTDOOR ADSS. MULTI-TUBE FTTH Stranded Drop Wire Round Cable

AT ST




(A) PIN : UF-2012A (Light Grey)

(B) PIN : UF-2013A (Black)
2, 3 SNAP- IN, F.O RACK MOUNT,
DRAWER TYPE

ST ADAPTER SNAP PLATE

(A) PIN : UF-2014A (Light Grey)

(B) PIN : UF-2016A (Light Grey)
4, B SNAP- IN, F.O RACK MOUNT,
FIXED TYPE

SC ADAPTER SNAP PLATE

(A) PIN : UF-2144 (Metalic)
() PIN : UF-2144SM (Metalic)
(C) PIN : UF-2244 (Metalic)
(D) PIN : UF-2244SM (Metalic)
6, 12 ST Snap-In Adapter PLATE (MM.)
6, 12 5T Snap-In Adapter PLATE (SM. & MM.)

F.O. HORIZONTAL CLOSURE

(&) PIN : UF-2166 (Ivory)

(B} PIN : UF-21665M (Blue)

(C) PIN : UF-2266 (lvory)

(D) PIN : UF-22665M (Blue)
3, 6 SC Duplex Snap-in Adapter PLATE (MM.)
3, 6 SC DuplexSnap-In Adapter PLATE
(SM. & MM.)

F.0. DOME CLOSURE

PIN : UF-3022A / 24A | 2TA | 29A
24, 48,72, 96 CORES F.O. SPLICE
CLOSURE, DOME TYFE

POWER METER & LIGHT SOURCE

(A) PIN : UF-3041
12 CORES F.O. SPLICE CLOSURE,
HORIZONTAL TYPE

(B) PIN : UF-3042A 1 44A [ 47A | 49A
24, 48, 72, 96 CORES F.O. SPLICE CLOSURE,
HORIZONTAL TYPE

LASER PEN

PIN : UF-2890/92/93/94

- POWER METER with ST INTERFACE

- LED LIGHT SOURCE DUAL WAVELENGTH
B50 & 1300 NM

(A) PIN : UF-2881
OPTICAL FIBER LASER INSPECT PEN
©2.5MM. for ST. SC. FC

(B) PIN : UF-2882

OPTICAL FIBER LASER INSPECT PEN - LASER LIGHT SOURCE SINGLE W
@1.25 MM, for LC WAVELENGTH 1500 NM
- LASER LIGHT SOURCE DUAL W

WAVELENGTH 1310 & 1500 NM

{A) PIN: UV-9010S
SINGLE DOOR CCTV OUTDOOR STEEL CABINET

(B) PIN : UV-9012H

TWO LAYER DOOR CCTV QUTDOOR STEEL CABINET
(C) PIN : CK-80104

1 X @4" HEAVY DUTY FAN

LC ADAPTER SNAP PLATE

i
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PIN : UF-2022A
PIN : UF-2024A
2, 4 SNAP- IN, F.O WALL MOUNT TYPE

FC ADAPTER SNAP PLATE

(A) PIN : UF-2188SM (Metalic)

(B) PIN : UF-2288SM (Metalic)
6 FC Snap-in Adapter PLATE (SM. & MM.)
12 FC Snap-In Adapter PLATE (SM. & MM.)

SPLICE TRAY for CLOSURE

{A) PIN : UF-2122 (lvory)

(B) PIN : UF-2122SM (Blue)

(C) PIN : UF-2222 (lvory)

(D) PIN : UF-22225M (Blue)
3, 6 LC Duplex Snap-In Adapter PLATE (MM.)
3, 6 LC DuplexSnap-in Adapter PLATE
(SM. & MM.)

FTTH TERMINATION BOX

(A) UF-3061A [ 62A
SPLICE TRAY 12, 24 FIBER FOR DOME
CLOSURE (SPARE)

(B) UF-3063A [ 64A
SPLICE TRAY 12, 24 FIBER FOR
HORIZONTAL CLOSURE (SPARE)

OPTICAL FIBER SCOPE

(A) PIN : UF-1014

4 PORT FIBER TERMINATION BOX wio ADAPTER
(B} P/N : UF-00555M

SC SIMPLEX ADAPTER, SM

—_——
PROFESSIONAL TERMINATE SET

PIN : UF-2840
Fiber Optic PROFESSIONAL TERMINATE

SET (No Optical Scope)
|
i Jh|
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PIN : UF-2853
OPTICAL FIBER SCOPE {200X),
UNIVERSAL ADAPTER (ST, SC, FC)




(A) PIN : CB-0109S+ | CB-01095+1
RG 6/U CABLE BLACK. 86% SHIELD.
STANDARD PLUS, INDOOR / 100 MJ/EASY BOX
(B) P/N : CB-01095+WH { CB-0109S+1WH
RG 61U CABLE WHITE. 96% SHIELD,
STANDARD PLUS, INDOOR / 100 M /EASY BOX
(C) PIN: CB-0108
RG 6/ CABLE BLACK, 85% SHIELD. MILITARY
GRADE, INDOOR

RG11 CABLE, INDOOR
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{A) PIN : CB-0111
RG 11/U CABLE WHITE, 90% SHIELD,
STANDARD, INDOOR

() PIN : CB-0110
RG 11/U CABLE BLACK, 95% SHIELD,
MILITARY GRADE, INDOOR

BNC CONNECTOR
‘e - =

(A) PIN : UC-0004 /26 /28

BNC PLUG RG 59, RG 6, RG11 CRIMP TYPE
(B) PIN : UC-0044 | 46

BNC PLUG RG 58, RG 6 COMPRESSION TYPE
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(A) PN : UC-8116
CRIMP TOOL BNC for RG 59, &
(B) P/N : UC-8118
CRIMP TOOL BNC for RG 59, F-TYPE RG 59,6
(C) PIN : UC-8121
CRIMP TOOL BNC RG 11

RG6 CABLE, OUTDOOR

——

(A} PIN : CB-0109SP+
RG B/U CABLE BLACK, 96% SHIELD, STANDARD
PLUS, OUTDOOR

(B) PIN : CB-0108P
RG 8/U CABLE BLACK, 95% SHIELD, MILITARY
GRADE, CUTDOOR

RG11 CABLE, OUTDOOR

(A} PIN : CB-0111P
RG 11U CABLE BLACK, 80% SHIELD,
STANDARD, OUTDOOR

(B) PIN : CB-0110P
RG 11U CABLE BLACK, 85% SHIELD
MILITARY GRADE, OUTDOOR

F-TYPE CONNECTOR

(A) PIN : UC-0052/ 62/ 82
F-TYPE CONNECTOR 58, 6, 11, TWIST TYPE
(B) PIN : UC-0054 | 64
F-TYPE CONNECTOR 59, 6, CRIMP TYPE

(C) PIN : UC-0056 | 66
F-TYPE COMNECTOR 59, & COMPRESSION TYPE

COMPRESSION TOOL
A
.

(A) PIN : UC-8289

COMPRESSION TOOL BNC & F-TYPE for RG 59, 6, 11

(B) PIN : TC-2315

COMPRESSION TOOL BNC & F-TYPE for RG 50,6

(A) PIN : CB-0109SM+
RG 6/ CABLE BLACK, 85% SHIELD, STANDARD
PLUS, OUTDOOR wMESSENGER

(B) PIN : CB-0108M
RG 6/U CABLE BLACK, 85% SHIELD, MILITARY
GRADE , QUTDOOR wiMESSENGER

RG11 CABLE, OUTDOOR w/MESSENGER
A

.,

(A) PIN : CB-0111M
RG 11/U CABLE BLACK, 90% SHIELD
STANDARD, OUTDOOR wi MESSENGER

(B) PIN : CB-0110M
RG 11U CABLE BLACK, 85% SHIELD.
MILITARY GRADE, OUTDOOR wi MESSENGER

PATCH PANEL

(A) PIN : UC-1016 / 32
BNC PATCH PANEL 16, 32 PORT wi BNC BULK HEAD

(B) PIN: UC-1124
F-TYPE PATCH PANEL 24 PORT wiLABEL
& MANAGEMENT

STRIPPING TOOL & CUTTER TOOL
M , .-
A B
[ D

(A) PIN : UC-8145
STRIPPING TOOL for F-TYPE TWIST & CRIMP

(E) PIN : UC-8256

AB

(A} PIN : CB-01095W+
RG 6/U CABLE BLACK, 86% SHIELD, STANDARD
PLUS, INDOOR wiPOWER WIRE

(E) PIN : CB-0109SPW+
RG 6/ CABLE BLACK, 86% SHIELD, STANDARD
PLUS, QUTDOOR wiPOWER WIRE

(C} PIN : CB-01095MW+
RG G/ CABLE BLACK, 95% SHIELD, STANDARD
PLUS, OUTDOOR wf MESSENGER & POWER WIRE
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(A) PIN : CB-0105
RG 58 B/U CABLE WHITE, G0°% SHIELD,
STANDARD, INDDOR
(B) PIN : CB-0104
RG 58 B/U CABLE BLACK, 85% SHIELD,
MILITARY GRADE, INDOOR
(C) PIN : CB-0105HF-1
MATV & CCTV FLEX CABLE WHITE, 0%
SHIELD, FLEXIBLE GRADE. INDOOR
(D) PIN : CB-0104F
MATV & CCTV FLEX CABLE BLACK, 65%
SHIELD, MILITARY GRADE, INDOOR

MULTI-MEDIA INSERT & ADAPTER
2
A B
[+ [n]

(A) PIN : US-2204

BNC in RJ45 MODULAR INSERT
(B) PN : US-2209

F-TYPE in RJ45 MODULAR INSERT
(C} PIN : UC-0010

BNC BULK HEAD SPLICE
(D) PIN : UC-0092

F-TYPE SPLICE COUPLING

CCTV & TV PATCH CORD
r \. ! F

A _/"I "/

PIN : UC-T11X, UC-712X, UC-T13X,

UC-714X, UC-T15X, UC-T16X
BNC, F-TYPE, PAL HI FLEX PATCH CORD

STRIPPING TOOL RG 58, & for ENC & F-TYPE COMPRESSION

(C) PIN : UC-B288

STRIPPING TOOL RG 11 for BNC & F-TYPE COMPRESSION

(D) PIN : TS-3105
CUTTER TOOL for RG 5.6 11

5
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TELEPHONE CABLE TELEPHONE CABLE TELEPHONE CABLE TELEPHONE CONNECTOR
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(A) PIN : UL-1022/ 24
TIEV TLELPHONE 0.50 MM. 2, 4C CABLE
PIN : UL-1032 / 34
TIEV TLELPHONE 0.65 MM. 2, 4C CABLE

(B) PIN : UL-0002
JUMPER WIRE, WHITE-RED 2C CABLE

(C) PIN : UL-D054
TELEPHONE FLAT 26 AWG, 4 C

CONNECTION MODULE DISCONNECTION MODULE

{A) PIN : UL-1102, UL-1112
FIG. 8 UTP 0.50, 0.65 MM , 1 PAIR CABLE
(E) PIN : UL-0023
TELEPHONE DROP WIRE 091 MM, 2 C

PIN : UL-4311
TELEPHONE CONNECTION MODULE

411 Fm

(A) PIN : UL-T601/UL-7602/UL-7603
30, 50, 100 PAIR PLASTIC TC BOX, INDOOR
(B) PIN : UL-7501/UL-7502/UL-7503
30, 50, 100 PAIR PLASTIC DISTRIBUTION
INDOOR BOXES

A .
B
c
(A) P/N : UL-6552, 3, 4, 5, 6,7, 8, 9,10
FLOOR CABINET for 1,000 - 5,500 PAIRS
(B) PIN : UL-B555
BACK MOUNT FRAME SET 55 POS

(C) PIN : UL-8556
JUMPER WIRE BAR for 55 POS,

PIN : UL-4321
TELEPHONE DISCONNECTION MODULE

PLASTIC OUTDOOR BOX

(A) P/N : UL-T703, 7705, 7710
PLASTIC OUTDOOR TELEPHONE BOX
30, 50, 100 PAIR w/ BMF

{B) PIN : UL-T713, 7719
PLASTIC FULLY WATERTIGHT BOX 20,
100 PAIR w/ BMF

ﬂ
PIN : UL-7061, 7111, 7112, 7113,
7222, 7272, 7223

QUTDOOR STEEL CABINET 50 - 660 PAIR,
WALL MOUNT

_wmﬂ"“‘“
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PIN : UL-1201, 02, 05, 10, 25, 50, 310
TPEV TELE 0.50 MM 1, 2, 5. 10, 25, 50, 100 PAIR
PIN : UL-1401, 02, 05, 10, 25, 50, 510

TPEV TELE 0.65 MM, 1, 2, 5, 10, 25, 50, 100 PAIR

{A) PIN : UL-3011
RJ11 MODULAR PLUG
(B) PIN : UL-3004
HAND SET, RJ 9 MODULAR PLUG
(C) PIN : UL-3016
RJ 11 MODULAR JACK

LABEL SURGE PROTECTION

(A) PIN : UL-4601
LABEL HOLDER {MOUNT ON FRAME)
(B) PIN : UL-4631

HINGED LABEL HOLDER (MOUNT ON FRAME)

(A) PIN : UL-5411

TELEPHONE MAGAZINE 10 PAIR LOAD
with 230 V - SA/5KA ARRESTER

(B) PIN : UL-5512

FIVE ELECTRODE PROTECTION

(C) PIN : UL-5716

EARTH BAR 10 PAIR

CROSS-CONNECT CABINET INDOOR STEEL CABINET

PIN : UL-6103, 6203, 6206, 6210,
6212, 6216, 6412, 6416, 6812

CROSS-CONNECT CABINET SIZE 3.6, 12, 20,
24,32 458,64, 96

I

PIN : UL-6XXX
WALL-BOX CABINET for 30 - 1650 POS

BACK MOUNT FRAME INSERTION TOOL

mnmmgg

PIN : UL-82XX/ UL-84XX
BACK MOUNT FRAME 1-55 Pos, STANLESS

PIN : UL-8802

TELEPHONE INSERTION TOOL with SENSOR

6: | evcrovs




LINK GLASS RACK LINK GLASS-WAVE RACK LINK CURVE-WAVE RACK LINK WALL RACK

A -
._,.—
B

Front Rear

PIN : CH-XXXXXGS
LINK 18" GLASS RACK 15, 27 42U

LINK NETWORK RACK POWER DISTRIBUTION UNIT COMPONENT SHELF HEAVY DUTY FAN

;*

{A) PIN : CN-61142, CN-61145
LINK 19" NETWORK RACK 42, 45U
() PIN : CN-61150
STEEL BASE (OPTION FOR NETWORK RACK)
(C) PIN : CN-61158, CN-61155
VERTICAL MANAGEMENT far 42 & 45 U

i'ﬂ

Front Rear

PIN : CH-XXXXXGW
LINK 15" GLASS-WAVE RACK 15, 27, 42U

“—

PIN : CH-10306, 12, 20
PDU &, 12, 20 UNIVERSAL OUTLET
(LIGHTING SW + PROTECTION LED)

PIN : G3-XXXXX
19" GERMAN RACK

GERMAN

E"'.

)

&—

PIN : G0-60027, 36, 42
19" GERMAN OPEN RACK 27, 36, 42 U

PIN : G4-XXXXX
19" GERMAN SERVER RACK

IBUTION

+ 0 o . - -—

PIN : G7-00004, 06, 08, 12, 20
AC POWER DISTRIBUTION 4, 6, 8, 12, 20
UNIVERSAL OUTLET wi SURGE PROTECTION

Fronl Rear

PiN : CH-XXXXXCW
LINK 189" CURVE-WAVE RACK 15, 27, 42 U

i

(A) PIN : CK-12250, 2350

FRONT MOUNT SHELF DEEP 25, 35 CM.
(B) PIN : CK-20350, 550, 650, 750

FIX SHELF DEEP 35, 55, 65, 75 CM.
(C) PIN : CK-40350, 550, 650, 750

SLIDE SHELF DEEP 35, 55, 65, 75 CM

PIN : GE-XXXXX
19" GERMAN DATA CENTER RACK

| COMPON@ELF

T em— 70 \\ v?‘// \w/,

(A) PIN : G7-01025
FRONT PANEL FIX SHELF DEEP 25 CM
(B) PIN : G7-02045,65, 75, 95

FIX COMPERNENT SHELF DEEP 48, 65, 75, 95 CM.

(C) PIN : G7-03045,65, 75, 95

SLIDE COMPERNENT SHELF DEEP 48, 65, 75, 95 CM

[ GERMAN MTA"'@’RACK

(A) PIN : CW1-BXXXXG, CW2-6XXXXG
LINK 19" GLASS WALL RACK

(B) PIN : CW1-6XO00XW, CW2-6X000(W
LINK 19" WAVE PERFORATE WALL RACK

oy oy

B c

PIN : CK-80104, 204, 304
LINK FAN SET HEAVY DUTY FAN 1X@4°,
2XP4", IX@D4”

19"GERMANY"

EXPORT RACEK

gm— &
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(A) PIN : G1-XXXXX

19" GERMAN WALL RACK
(B) G2-XXXXX

19" GERMAN FRONT PERF. WALL RACK
(C) G2-XXXXXP

19" GERMAN PERFORATED WALL RACK

o

(A) PIN : G7-05001

HEAVY DUTY FAN 1X24"
(B) PIN : G7-05002

HEAVY DUTY FAN 2X@24°
(C) PIN : GT-05003

HEAVY DUTY FAN 3X24"

AMETRGAN STACAT
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